
特　徴　Feature

¡軽量薄型シャッターで、防水シール内蔵
¡騒音がなくスムーズに開閉できます。
¡シャッターは上部に巻き取られる為、狭いスペースでの
作業ができます。

¡The shutter is light and thin, and the waterproof seal is built in.

¡Less noise and the door opening and closing is smooth.

¡The shutter is wound up to the top, so that the work

can be done even in a narrow space.

仕　様 ¡材　　質：アルミニウム合金押出材（A6063S）
¡表面仕上：シルバーアルマイト処理

用　途 ¡特装車・消防車・救助工作車
納　期 ¡特注品・・・納期ご連絡します
備　考 ¡用途に合せたサイズにて製作致します。

¡照明用スイッチも付けられます。

Specifi- ¡Material : Extruded aluminum alloy (A6063S)

cations ¡Finish : Silver alumite treatment

Specific use ¡Specially equipped vehicles, fire engines,

rescue work vehicles.

Remarks ¡The lighting switch can also be installed.

FD-61

使用例
Example of application

ドアが邪魔になりません。
The door is no disturbing.

使用例
Example of application

ロールタイプの収納で内部が広く使えます。
The rolled type housing allows the wider inner
space to be used.

※上記寸法以外も製作可能です。
お問合せ下さい。
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参考価格 Reference price

H=500～1600mm
W=600～1800mm
D1=120～250mm
D2=80～120mm

W（開口） 
 (Opening) 

30 30

H
（
開
口
高
さ
）
 

 (
O
pe
ni
ng
 h
ei
gh
t)

D1ドラム取付幅=W+30 
Drum installation width

40

15
H

30
75
以
上
  o
r m
or
e

65

D
2

0 0

0

0

0 00

0

0

0

00

0

0

0
0

0

00 0

0

0

0

0

最大巻込み径 
Max. roll diameter
H1200：φ165 
H1000：φ155 
H800：φ145
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